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

679f72efbdde3e9cbb64efae0b88242bd @hous.craigslist.org

Mission:

$1,375 / 2br - Very nice two bedroom lower suite w/laundry (Mission, BC)

Very nice updated and spacious lower suite.

Available May 1st. - Two bedroom plus open den, great space for an office

- All newly renovated- Private laundry- Large open living room and kitchen area- Gas fireplace in living room

- Private driveway parking- Great location, close to West Coast Express, schools parks, shopping and Mission
Leisure Centre. No pets. No smoking. Rent is $1375 with shared utilities. References and credit checks required.
References and credit checks required. For inquiries and viewings please email rentals @ topproducersrealty.
ca. during business hours, Mon-Fri (9am-5pm); Closed Saturdays & Sundays.

*Please reference '3 Avenue' listing' when inquiring. (604) 820-9000.

$1,500 / 2br - 950ft2 - 2 bedroom suite for rent (Mission)

Spacious 2 bdrm basement suite for rent. July 1st. it’s possible for keys before the first.

$1500 plus 30% utilities with utilities being negotiable. Pets are negotiable. Laundry shared and days will be
negotiable, with laundry room being close to entrance. No laundry option for less rent (-100S). Large front yard
and 2 level backyard. Lots of parking out front. Near schools, bus stops and leisure center. Off of grand street
and 6th avenue. If you are interested try writing a brief message about yourself and who will be occupying the
unit.

920f3f2f20c13479b00e4813d 880e57f@ hous.craigslist.org

$1,580 / 1br - 880ft2 - Spacious Main Level 1 bed 1 bath (mission)

Beautiful and updated 880 sqft one bedroom one bathroom main level (basement) suite located in a quiet residential

community with schools and areas to eat, go to yoga, nail salons and more, located just at the base of the hill ( Staves Lake St).


mailto:679f72efbdde3e9cb64efae0b88242bd@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:920f3f2f20c13479b00e4813d880e57f@hous.craigslist.org

Separate entrance with parking in driveway provided. In suite laundry ( once a week ) and utilities are included.
Looking for a quiet tenant with good work credentials and references to provide. One year commitment minimu m.

6e3f958f8aac321b8855e81f94881269 @ hous.craigslist.org

$2,300 / 3br - 1250ftz - Great family location, near schools and mission city
train!

Apartment located at Mission Manor in downtown Mission, short walking distance to shops, cafes, restaurants
and to the Mission City train station. Corner unit with great view of the mountains, Available starting July 15,
2024! Details:-3 bed -2 full bath-w/d in unit-dishwasher-balcony-1 covered parking stall-1 storage locker-
elevator in building-includes garbage, recyling, water-hydro and cable are not included. Minimum 1 year,
Move in / out fees applied, No sublet/vaping/ smoking/pets/ drugs. Tenant insurance, reference checks, and
credit checks are required, Viewing by appointment only. Currently occupied and available starting July 15
2024, Please share your details, why you are moving, employment status, how many people will occupy the

unit, etc. via email.

8feald57868d3e18bc4 7fe498f290c6d @hous.craigslist.org

$2,500 / 2br - 1600ft2 - 2 bedrooms suite in a house near mission town
center (mission)

This is two bedrooms suite in a very comfortable house (not whole house for rent) is nestled on five idyllic acres! yard is about
10000sf, other land are bushes and small cedar trees, Enjoy fresh air, cedar trees and organic berry plants. Deer, birds and
cute bunnies always visit. The local mall, The Junction, is just a few minutes away by car. It includes Save -On-Foods, Canadian
Tire, London Drugs and Wendy's. As well, Superstore. Walmart and Safeway are nearby. The elementary and high school and
bus stop are all within walking distance.This location is very quiet. It's a great neighborhood with good privacy. Since the
property is five acres, your only neighbors are across the street. The house has a newer roof, new paint, new laminate flooring,
a new fridge and washer , and brand new vinyl windows. The property is on city water, gas and sewer. Shaw cable and Telus
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